

**HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE BILL 5004**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 15

- 1 In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$55,867,083" and insert "\$49,271,855".
- 2 In line 8, delete "\$21,706,708" and insert "\$17,854,789".
- 3 In line 10, delete "and the Em-".
- 4 Delete line 11 and insert "for family preservation and support and".
- 5 _____